
MARCH EVENTS
ATHENAEUM HALL ART GALLERY EXHIBITION 

MARCH AND APRIL: ICE SHANTIES—FISHING, PEOPLE AND CULTURE  
(WITH VERMONT FOLKLIFE CENTER)

ADULT EVENTS
Tuesday, March 10, 6:30 pm: Film Fan Comedy Series—I’m No Angel and Betty Boop

Thursday, March 12, 6:30 pm: Thirty-Eight—The Hurricane That Transformed
New England (with Vermont Humanities)

Friday, March 13, 10:30 am: Good Living Book Club (St. Johnsbury House)

Monday, March 16, 10 am: Needle Felting Workshop

Thursday, March 19, 6 pm: Cookbook Club—Korean Cuisine

Friday, March 20, 1 pm: Music in the Gallery with Bob Amos

Saturday, March 21, 1 pm: Car Terminology with Rowley Wrench

Wednesday, March 25, 6 pm: Rain or Shine—Vermont’s Changing Climate 
(presented by Fairbanks Museum in support of Vermont Reads) 

Thursday, March 26, 9:30 am: Friends of the Athenaeum Meeting

Thursday, March 26, 6 pm: Inquisitive Readers Book Club

Monday, March 30, 8 am: NEK Chamber Legislative Breakfast—$5 per person 

Upon Request: 1-on-1 Tech Help with Megan Robinson

EVENTS FOR ALL AGES
Saturday, March 14, 10:30 am: Snowflake Man Puppet Show

YOUTH EVENTS  
Friday, March 6, 10 am: “Music Man” Ed Morgan

Friday, March 13, 10:30 am: Young Artist (2nd floor)

Friday, March 27, 10 am: Yoga for Kids and Caregivers (2nd floor)

WEEKLY YOUTH EVENTS  
The Children’s Library will be under renovation beginning March 11. See Children’s 

Library Calendar for more details.

Mondays, 10:30 am, March 2 & 9: Playtime Mixer (Birth-6 w/Caregiver)

Tuesdays, 10:30 am, March 3, 10, 31: Lapsit Storytime (Birth-2 w/Caregiver) 

Thursdays, 10:30 am, March 5 & 12: Acorn Club Storytime (Birth-6) 

Thursdays, 1:30 pm, March 5 & 12: Red Clover Club

Saturday, 10:30 am, March 7: Saturday Storytime (Birth-6)

Sign up for our monthly events newsletter stjathenaeum.org/newsletter

Thank you  

for your continued support as a sponsor.  

Go to www.stjathenaeum.org  
for more information


